
Pos 

 

60cc Mini 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

60cc Prototipo 

1 

2 

 

60cc S.Baby 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Num. 

23 

7 

961 

6 

35 

5 

68 

207 

23 

5 

18 

46 

Nome 

Bruscino Emanuele 

Bruzzano Kevin 

Mentino 

Romanelli Matteo 

Gentili Andrea 

Bedori Giuseppe 

Albizzati Matteo 

Silvestri Fabio 

Stoyanov Nikolai 

Marcoccia Manuel 

Savelli 

Di Benedetto Andrea 

Classe 

60cc Mini 

60cc Mini 

60cc Mini 

60cc Mini 

60cc Mini 

60cc Mini 

60cc Prototipo 

60cc Prototipo 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

Regione 

Lazio 

Lazio 

Lazio 

Lazio 

Lazio 

Abruzzo 

Lombardia 

Lombardia 

Lazio 

Lazio 

Lazio 

Sicilia 

M1  

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

11 

0 

5 

9 

8 

10 

12 

M2  

4 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

0 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Punti totali 

6 

6 

9 

12 

14 

19 

2 

5 

18 

18 

21 

24 

Diff 

-4 

-4 

-7 

-10 

-12 

-17 

0 

-3 

-16 

-16 

-19 

-22 
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Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2017 

60CC S. BABY + 60CC MINI + PROTOTIPO 

RIEPILOGATIVA MANCHE 

COGIS KART CORRIDONIA (MC) 1,001 km 


